AHHOTAIIUA TUCHHUIINHBI

Haumenosanue
JUCIATIIIMHBI

TexHomorust mepBUYHON NIepepabOTKU HeTH U raza

dopmupyemble
KOMIIETCHIINH
(qactu
KOMIIETEHITHH )

[1K-10; T[IK-12

3agaun
JOUCIHUITIINHBI

OCHOBHBIE
pazzensl / TeMbl
JICIUTLIAHBI

dopma
MIPOMEKYTOUHOMN
aTTecTaluu

3ayeT C OIEHKOHU

Oo6mas
TPYIO0EMKOCTh
JOUCIHUTITIINHBI

3 3au. en., 108 akaz. yac.

Cemectp

AynutopHas Harpyska, Jac.

Jlexuun

IIp.
3aHATUSA

Jlab.
paboTsl

CPC,u

[Tpomex

yTO4YHas

aTTecTall
s, 4

Bcero 3a
ceMecTp, 4

6

4

94

4

108




